Speler Werner - Eddy TSP =
Tegenstanders P
Heen Dirk - Walter
Jean-Marc - Gerrit 53
Stef - Alain 65
Rudy - Marc 54
Geert - Johan 49
Conny - Wim
Totaal 221

Aantal gespeelde wedstrijden =

Percentage
WGP
Gemiddelde
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b G % wgp
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62 0,85 78,91 51

50 1,30 120,00 78

65 0,83 76,69 50

55 0,89 82,24 53
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232

87,93 %
57
0,95



